Cislo
faktary
1061302666
7755689140
2013383
1131106838
1061302911

20130678

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Nadoba na odpad
Brantner s.r.o.

Sluzby pevnej siete
Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Noviny TaO

Mesto Tornala
Internet

SWAN a.s.

Vyvoz kom. odpadu
Brantner s.r.o.
Poplatok-web.stranka
NCRC,Ing.Jozef Nosal

1CO

36021211
35763469
00319091
35680202
36021211

46199004

Déatum prijatia Suma

07.11.2013

11.11.2013

11.11.2013

11.11.2013

25.11.2012

25.11.2013

199,99 €
26,78 €
6,00€
15,88 €
142,91€

60,00 €



